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Unity Racing Investments Proofing for January 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 15:35 Sandown|Bertie Boru 8.00 2.00 Unseated Rider -2.00 -7.62
Each Way 31st 15:00 Sandown|imperial Leader| 8.00 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 -5.62
Each Way 31st 14:40 Ffos Las |King Massini 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -3.62
Single 31st 14:40 Ffos Las |[Edmund Kean 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -2.62
Single 31st 14:05 Ffos Las |Awaywiththegr 17.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -1.62
eys
Each Way 31st 13:50 Sandown|Greywell Boy 10.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 0.38
Single 30th 19:15 Captain 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.38
Wolverhampto [Whoosh
n (A.W)
Single 30th 17:45 Puzzle Time 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 16:05 Gunna Be A 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 4.38
Chepstow Devil
E/W Double 30th 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.38
15:55 Catterick |Freckle Face 4.33
19:15 Captain 4.33
Wolverhampto [Whoosh
n (A.W)
Single 30th 15:55 Catterick |Freckle Face 4.33 1.00 Not Available 7.38
Single 30th 15:45 Lingfield |Le Rouquin 2.50 1.00 Win 1.50 7.38
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:10 Lingfield |Steady Major 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.88
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 15:40 River Deep 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 6.88
\Wincanton
Each Way 29th 15:10 Cloudy Bob 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 8.88
\Wincanton
Single 29th 15:10 Atlantic Roller 4.00 1.00 Unseated Rider -1.00 10.88
\Wincanton
Single 29th 14:30 Risk 'N' 2.00 2.00 Win 2.00 11.88
Southwell Reward
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:45 Kempton |Ernest 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 9.88
(A.W)
E/W Double 28th 2.00 Loss -2.00 11.88
16:30 Leicester|Midnight 4.00
Mustang
17:45 Kempton |Ernest 4.00
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:30 Leicester|Midnight 4.33 2.00 Loss -2.00 13.88
Mustang
Each Way 28th 16:10 Trimoulet 9.00 2.00 Win 10.00 15.88
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:00 Leicester|King Of Glory 3.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 5.88
E/W Trixie 28th 2.40 Win 3.07 7.88
14:10 Cayuga 6.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)
16:00 Leicester|King Of Glory 6.50
16:10 Trimoulet 6.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:10 Cayuga 6.50 1.00 Non-runner 4.81
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 28th 1.60 Win 4.76 4.81
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
14:00 Leicester|As De Mee 2.88
15:40 Stonecutter 2.88
Chelmsford
(A.W)
18:45 Kempton |Greatest 2.88
(A.W) Journey
Single 27th 16:00 Taunton |Copper Birch 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 0.04999999999
9997
E/W Trixie 27th 2.40 Loss -2.40 -8.95
15:00 Taunton |Third Act 4.00
15:40 Putin 4.00
Southwell
(A.W)
16:00 Taunton |Copper Birch 4.00
Single 27th 15:40 Putin 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:00 Taunton |Third Act 4.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -4.55
Each Way 27th 13:35 Storm Hawk 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 13:35 Teajaybe 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -1.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 15:40 George Fenton 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -7.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 15:40 Queen Aggie 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.55
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 15:20 Ludlow |Boss Des 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 0.00 -4.55
Mottes
Single 26th 14:15 Ludlow |Danisa 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.55
Single 25th 16:05 Astaroland 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -3.55
Sedgefield
E/W Trixie 25th 1.60 Loss -1.60 -1.55
14:10 Third Opinion 9.00
Leopardstown
14:25 Sir Mangan 9.00
Sedgefield
15:50 More Madness 9.00
Leopardstown
Each Way 25th 15:50 More Madness 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.04999999999
Leopardstown 9998
Single 25th 14:25 Sir Mangan 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 2.05
Sedgefield
Each Way 25th 14:10 Third Opinion 7.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -4.61
Leopardstown
Single 24th 15:00 Value At Risk 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -2.61
Cheltenham
Single 24th 14:25 Tap Night 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.39
Cheltenham
Single 24th 14:25 Easter Day 4.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 1.39
Cheltenham
Each Way 24th 13:50 Black Thunder 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.39
Cheltenham
Each Way 24th 13:25 Lingfield |[Humour 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 4.39
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 23rd 2.40 Win 1.87 6.39
14:50 Spookydooky 2.75
Doncaster
16:10 Lingfield |Beau Knight 2.75
(A.W)
17:15 Spiritoftomintou 2.75
Wolverhampto ||
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:15 Spiritoftomintou 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 4.52

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 16:10 Lingfield |Beau Knight 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 6.52
(A.W)
Trixie 23rd 1.20 Loss -0.57 0.52
15:05 Knight Of Noir 2.10
Huntingdon
15:10 Lingfield |Grey Mirage 2.10
(A.W)
15:25 Ayr Fine Rightly 2.10
Single 23rd 15:25 Ayr Fine Rightly 2.10 3.00 Win 1 3.30 1.09
Single 23rd 15:10 Lingfield |Grey Mirage 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.21
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:05 Knight Of Noir 3.50 2.00 Not Available - -1.21
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 14:50 Spookydooky 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -1.21
Doncaster
Each Way 23rd 14:35 Lingfield |Lupo D'Oro 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 -7.21
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 14:15 Kellys Brow 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -7.41
Doncaster
E/W Trixie 23rd 1.60 Loss -1.60 -5.41
13:15 Ayr Line D'Aois 3.25
14:15 Kellys Brow 3.25
Doncaster
14:35 Lingfield |Lupo D'Oro 3.25
(A.W)
Single 23rd 13:15 Ayr Line D'Aois 3.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -3.81
Each Way 22nd 18:40 Gracefilly 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.88 -1.81
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:10 It Must Be 2.88 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8.69
Chelmsford Faith
(A.W)
E/W Double 22nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -6.69
17:40 Realize 9.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
18:10 It Must Be 9.00
Chelmsford Faith
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 17:40 Realize 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4.69
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:20 Warwick |Morello Royale 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -2.69
Each Way 22nd 14:50 Warwick |Vice Et Vertu 9.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -6.69
E/W Double 22nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.69
13:50 Warwick |Solo Hunter 6.00
14:50 Warwick |Vice Et Vertu 6.00
Each Way 22nd 13:50 Warwick |Solo Hunter 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3.69
Single 21st 20:00 Kempton [Eastward Ho 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.69
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 18:00 Kempton |Arlecchino 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 0.31
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:05 Lingfield |Bertie Blu Boy 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 231
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 15:55 Ayr See The 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.19
Legend
Each Way 21st 15:35 Lingfield |Pearl Ransom 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -0.19
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 14:50 Ayr Markem 6.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 1.81
Single 21st 14:20 Ayr Island Heights 2.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3.81
Single 21st 12:40 Ayr Plus Jamais 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.81
Single 20th 16:10 Deftera 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.81
Southwell Fantutte
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 14:45 Swing Hard 13.00 1.00 Win 2 0.70 8.81
\Wetherby
Single 20th 14:45 Tutchec 4.33 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 8.11

\Wetherby




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 20th 13:40 Classinaglass 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 9.11
\Wetherby
Each Way 20th 13:25 Red Unico 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -0.25 11.11
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 13:05 Casual 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.36
\Wetherby Cavalier
Each Way 20th 13:05 Purple Harry 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.36
\Wetherby
Each Way 19th 13:40 Bushel 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 13.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 13:10 Mukaynis 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 15.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 15:20 Mireya 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 7.36
Leopardstown
Each Way 18th 14:50 Modem 21.00 1.00 Win 2 2.00 9.36
Leopardstown
Each Way 18th 14:50 Pairofbrowneye 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 7.36
Leopardstown |s
Each Way 18th 14:50 Snake Eyes 8.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 9.36
Leopardstown
Single 18th 14:35 Kempton |Mountain 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 12.36
(A.W) Range
Each Way 18th 14:20 Federici 9.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 3.36
Leopardstown
E/W Double 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 5.36
14:05 Kempton |Tychaios 4.00
(A.W)
14:35 Kempton |Mountain 4.00
(A.W) Range
Single 18th 14:05 Kempton |Tychaios 3.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7.36
(A.W)
E/W Double 17th 2.00 Loss -2.00 9.36
15:15 Haydock |Broadway 7.50
Buffalo
15:35 Ascot Tenor 7.50
Nivernais
Each Way 17th 15:35 Ascot Tenor 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 11.36
Nivernais
Each Way 17th 15:15 Haydock |Broadway 7.00 2.00 Non-runner - 13.36
Buffalo
Single 17th 14:25 Ascot Le Mercurey 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 13.36
E/W Double 17th 1.00 Win 0.48 15.36
13:15 Ascot  |Traffic Fluide 3.25
14:25 Ascot Le Mercurey 3.25
Single 17th 13:15 Ascot Traffic Fluide 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 14.88
Single 16th 18:15 Saltarello 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 16.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
E/W Double 16th 2.00 Loss -2.00 18.88
14:10 Streets Of 5.00
Musselburgh  |Newyork
18:15 Saltarello 5.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 14:10 Streets Of 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 20.88
Musselburgh  |Newyork
Single 15th 18:40 Off The Pulse 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 12.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 15th 15:40 Gunna Be A 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 14.88
\Wincanton Devil
E/W Double 15th 1.00 Loss -1.00 16.88
14:50 Market |Lucky Landing 7.00
Rasen
18:40 Off The Pulse 7.00

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 15th 14:50 Market |Lucky Landing 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.88
Rasen
Single 15th 14:45 Thurles |Champagne 2.25 2.00 Fell - -2.00 18.88
Fever
E/W Double 15th 1.00 Loss -1.00 20.88
13:55 Ludlow |Forgotten Gold 7.00
15:40 Gunna Be A 7.00
\Wincanton Devil
Each Way 15th 13:55 Ludlow |Forgotten Gold 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21.88
Double 15th 1.00 Loss -1.00 23.88
13:30 Great Choice 2.50
\Wincanton
14:45 Thurles |Champagne 2.50
Fever
Single 15th 13:30 Great Choice 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 24.88
\Wincanton
Single 14th 18:10 Kempton |Clement 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.88
(A.W)
E/W Double 14th 1.00 Loss -1.00 27.88
16:35 Kempton |Eastward Ho 7.00
(A.W)
18:10 Kempton |Clement 7.00
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:35 Kempton |Eastward Ho 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.88
(A.W)
Single 14th 15:15 Tutchec 4.00 2.00 Not Available - 29.88
Newcastle
Single 14th 15:00 Lingfield |Peterhouse 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 29.88
(A.W)
E/W Double 14th 1.00 Loss -1.00 26.88
14:50 Newbury |Bob Tucker 4.50
15:15 Tutchec 4.50
Newcastle
Single 14th 14:50 Newbury |Bob Tucker 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 27.88
Single 14th 13:45 Newbury |Far West 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 29.88
Single 13th 15:25 Scarborough 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 31.88
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 15:15 Abruzzi 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 27.38
Fakenham
Single 13th 14:40 Mount 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.38
Fakenham \Vesuvius
Each Way 13th 14:15 Red Unico 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 30.38
Southwell
(A.W)
E/W Double 13th 1.00 Loss -1.00 28.18
13:15 Llyrical 15.00
Southwell
(A.W)
14:15 Red Unico 15.00
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 13:15 Llyrical 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 29.18
Southwell
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 12th 1.20 Win 3.26 30.18
14:20 Ortac Rock 1.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
15:55 Equita 1.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
17:25 Dutch Uncle 1.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 17:25 Dutch Uncle 1.91 3.00 Win 1 2.73 26.92

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 12th 15:55 Equita 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 24.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 12th 14:20 Ortac Rock 13.00 1.00 Win 7.50 25.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 11th 15:20 Norse Blues 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 17.69
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Reverse 11th 1.00 Loss -1.00 18.69
Forecast
14:30 Abbey Lane 0.00
Fairyhouse
14:30 Bright New 0.00
Fairyhouse Dawn
Each Way 11th 14:30 Abbey Lane 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 19.69
Fairyhouse
Single 11th 14:30 Bright New 3.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 20.69
Fairyhouse Dawn
E/W Double 11th 1.00 Loss -1.00 22.69
14:20 Doctor Parkes 7.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
15:20 Norse Blues 7.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 14:20 Doctor Parkes 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 23.69
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:45 Kempton |Dubawi Island 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 24.69
Single 10th 15:40 Lingfield |Swift Cedar 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 25.69
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 15:35 Warwick |Hawkes Point 9.00 2.00 Win 10.00 26.69
Single 10th 15:15 Kempton |Via Sundown 11.00 1.00 Unseated Rider -1.00 16.69
E/W Double 10th 2.00 Loss -2.00 17.69
14:15 Gardefort 2.50
Wetherby
15:10 Lingfield |Royal Albert 2.50
(A.W) Hall
Trixie 10th 2.40 Loss -2.40 19.69
12:55 Lingfield |The Dream 2.38
(A.W) Fast
13:35 Kempton |Kingscourt 2.38
Native
15:00 Warwick |Shantou Bob 2.38
Single 10th 13:30 Lingfield |Spellmaker 5.50 1.00 Win 4.50 22.09
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:15 Humour 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 17.59
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 9th 14:15 Lingfield |Stosur 13.00 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 18.59
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 9th 1.60 Loss -1.60 20.59
12:45 Johns Luck 4.50
Huntingdon
14:15 Lingfield |Stosur 4.50
(A.W)
18:15 Humour 4.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 12:45 Johns Luck 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 22.19
Huntingdon
Single 8th 15:30 Leicester|Astaroland 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 23.19
Single 8th 15:10 Catterick |Emral Silk 4.00 2.00 Win 6.00 25.19
E/W Trixie 8th 1.60 Loss -1.02 19.19
14:40 Catterick |Barton Gift 7.00
15:10 Catterick |Emral Silk 7.00
15:30 Leicester|Astaroland 7.00




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 8th 14:40 Catterick |Barton Gift 7.50 2.00 Slipped Up - -2.00 20.21
Single 7th 18:10 Kempton |Echo Brava 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 22.21
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 16:00 Ludlow |Stage Twenty 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 24.21
Each Way 7th 15:00 Ludlow |Colin's Brother 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 26.21
Single 7th 14:50 Lingfield |Cayuga 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.01
(A.W)
E/W Double 7th 2.00 Win 1.20 28.01
14:20 Lingfield |Temple Road 6.00
(A.W)
14:50 Lingfield |Cayuga 6.00
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 14:20 Lingfield |Temple Road 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 26.81
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 15:50 Night's Watch 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 20.81
Southwell
(A.W)
E/W Double 6th 2.00 Loss -2.00 22.81
14:20 Kung Hei Fat 2.88
Southwell Choy
(A.W)
15:00 \Volo Mio 2.88
Sedgefield
Single 6th 15:00 \Volo Mio 3.75 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 24.81
Sedgefield
Single 6th 14:20 Kung Hei Fat 2.88 2.00 Win 1 3.76 26.81
Southwell Choy
(A.W)
Single 6th 13:50 Lysander The 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 23.05
Southwell Greek
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 6th 1.60 Win 3.99 13.05
13:20 Rock Of Ages 4.00
Southwell
(A.W)
13:50 Lysander The 4.00
Southwell Greek
(A.W)
15:50 Night's Watch 4.00
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 6th 13:20 Rock Of Ages 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 9.06
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 16:20 Mountain 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 2.06
\Wolverhampto [Range
n (A.W)
Each Way 5th 15:55 Thurles |Kala Brandy 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 4.06
Single 5th 15:40 Lingfield |Draco's Code 2.10 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 3.96
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 15:20 Enriching 15.00 2.00 Win 2 2.50 6.96
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 5th 15:20 Dozy Joe 6.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 4.46
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 15:00 Island Heights 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.46
Musselburgh
Single 5th 14:50 Vivi's Charis 5.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 6.46
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 13:50 Oasis Spirit 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.46
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 5th 13:10 Lingfield |[Theunnamedso 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 9.46
Idier
Single 5th 12:55 Thurles |New World 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 11.46
Single 4th 15:45 Bushel 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.46

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W)
Single 4th 14:40 Pearl Nation 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.46
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 4th 13:20 Sail By The 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.46
Plumpton Sea
Single 3rd 15:35 Sandown|Unioniste 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 16.46
Each Way 3rd 15:10 Lingfield |Queen Aggie 9.00 3.00 Win 3 1.50 9.46
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 15:00 Sandown|Balgarry 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.40 7.96
Single 3rd 14:40 Earthmoves 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 7.56
\Wincanton
Single 3rd 14:15 Island 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 9.56
Newcastle Confusion
Single 3rd 13:40 Beauboreen 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 11.56
Newcastle
Single 3rd 13:25 Lingfield |Jack Of 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 13.56
(A.W) Diamonds
E/W Trixie 3rd 2.40 Win 4.38 15.56
12:40 Sandown|Aurore 2.10
D'Estruval
14.:40 Earthmoves 2.10
\Wincanton
15:35 Sandown|Unioniste 2.10
Single 3rd 12:40 Sandown|Aurore 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 11.18
D'Estruval
Each Way 2nd 20:35 Dundalk |Pepparpot 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.50 8.18
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 2nd 2.40 Loss -1.03 7.68
12:50 Bush Warrior 3.00
Southwell
(A.W)
15:20 Ffos Las |April Dusk 3.00
15:45 Ayr Baby Bach 3.00
Single 2nd 15:45 Ayr Baby Bach 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 8.71
Single 2nd 15:20 Ffos Las |April Dusk 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 10.71
E/W Double 2nd 1.00 Win 2.00 12.71
13:35 Ayr Plus Jamais 8.00
20:35 Dundalk |Pepparpot 8.00
(A.W)
Each Way 2nd 13:35 Ayr Plus Jamais 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.40 10.71
Single 2nd 12:50 Bush Warrior 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 10.31
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 1st 15:20 Fly Vinnie 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 12.31
Musselburgh
Each Way 1st 14:30 Sybarite 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 4.31
Cheltenham
Single 1st 14:10 Hawk High 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 6.31
Musselburgh
E/W Trixie 1st 2.40 Loss -0.69 8.31
13:35 Tiptoeaway 6.50
Musselburgh
13:55 Splash Of 6.50
Cheltenham Ginge
14:10 Hawk High 6.50
Musselburgh
Single 1st 13:55 Splash Of 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 9
Cheltenham Ginge
Single 1st 13:35 Tiptoeaway 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.



IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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